
San Francisco Public Works Commission
Advance Calendar 2026

Tentative - This document is for planning purposes only and is subject to change.

Month Date Topics Last Update Comments

Budget Vote Feb. 2025 Annual

Local Business Enterprise program
Powell Street Improvement - CM/GC- award

Capital Project Update: SFARTS African American Cultural 
Complex and Mission Cultural Center for Latino Arts Seismic 
Improvement

March 2025

Capital Project Update - SFPUC Millbrae Campus Feb. 2025
ZSFG Capital Program Update Annual

Contract Tracking Report 
Quarterly - included in 
packet

No Scheduled 
Meeting

Ballot Measure Review
Not planned as an agenda 
item

February 2026

March 2026

April 2026

2/26/2026

2/12/2026

4/9/2026

3/12/2026

4/23/2026
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