

## San Francisco Public Works Commission

## Advance Calendar 2026

**Tentative - This document is for planning purposes only and is subject to change.**

Month	Date	Topics	Last Update	Comments
<b>February 2026</b>	2/12/2026	Budget Vote	Feb. 2025	Annual
	2/26/2026	Local Business Enterprise program Powell Street Improvement - CM/GC- award		
<b>March 2026</b>	3/12/2026	Capital Project Update: SFARTS African American Cultural Complex and Mission Cultural Center for Latino Arts Seismic Improvement	March 2025	
		Capital Project Update - SFPUC Millbrae Campus	Feb. 2025	
		ZSFG Capital Program Update Contract Tracking Report		Annual Quarterly - included in packet
	No Scheduled Meeting			
<b>April 2026</b>	4/9/2026			
	4/23/2026	Ballot Measure Review		Not planned as an agenda item